EFREEZERIRER (D1 %—7)

Organization

AfDB

ICRC

ITC

ITU

ITU

ITU

UN

UN

UN

UNAIDS

UNEP

UNEP

UNEP

WHO

WHO

WIPO

Post title

Principal External Relations and Communication Officer , SNAR

Weapon-Contamination Chemical, Biological, Radiological and Nuclear
Adviser

Associate Programme Officer

Junior Membership Outreach and Partnership Officer

Associate Software Engineer

Programme Officer

Legal Officer

Finance and Budget Officer

Senior Human Rights Officer (Chief)

Team Leader, Finance

Associate Programme Management Officer

Programme Management Officer

Programme Management Officer

Senior Public Finance Expert

Head of Global Security

Legal Officer

Level

PL4 | Tokyo, Japan

(N/A)

P-2

P-2

P-2

P-3

P-3

P-3

P-5

P-5

P-2

P-3

P-3

P-5

P-6

P-3

Duty station

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Closing date

28 July 2020

15 August 2020

23 July 2020

18 August 2020

23 August 2020

2 August 2020

14 August 2020

5 August 2020

16 August 2020

22 July 2020

14 August 2020

7 August 2020

20 August 2020

28 July 2020

11 August 2020

29 July 2020

20 July 2020

Vacancy code

ADB/20/085

15378

ITC/JO/25/2020

TD54/P2/373

R23/P2/803

TD23/P3/365

135055

136869

137361

UNAIDS/20/FT32

136713

136112

136936

2002610

2000524

20134-FT



