国際機関空席情報(ジュネーブ)

Organization	Post title	Level	Duty station	Closing date	Vacancy code
AfDB	Principal External Relations and Communication Officer , SNAR	PL4	Tokyo, Japan	28 July 2020	ADB/20/085
ICRC	Weapon-Contamination Chemical, Biological, Radiological and Nuclear Adviser	(N/A)	Geneva	15 August 2020	15378
ITC	Associate Programme Officer	P-2	Geneva	23 July 2020	ITC/JO/25/2020
ITU	Junior Membership Outreach and Partnership Officer	P-2	Geneva	18 August 2020	TD54/P2/373
ITU	Associate Software Engineer	P-2	Geneva	23 August 2020	R23/P2/803
ITU	Programme Officer	P-3	Geneva	2 August 2020	TD23/P3/365
UN	Legal Officer	P-3	Geneva	14 August 2020	135055
UN	Finance and Budget Officer	P-3	Geneva	5 August 2020	136869
UN	Senior Human Rights Officer (Chief)	P-5	Geneva	16 August 2020	137361
UNAIDS	Team Leader, Finance	P-5	Geneva	22 July 2020	UNAIDS/20/FT32
UNEP	Associate Programme Management Officer	P-2	Geneva	14 August 2020	136713
UNEP	Programme Management Officer	P-3	Geneva	7 August 2020	136112
UNEP	Programme Management Officer	P-3	Geneva	20 August 2020	136936
WHO	Senior Public Finance Expert	P-5	Geneva	28 July 2020	2002610
WHO	Head of Global Security	P-6	Geneva	11 August 2020	2000524
WIPO	Legal Officer	P-3	Geneva	29 July 2020	20134-FT